
REINO UNIDO 757

EDUCACIÓN
ESCOLAR
2014

DESTINOS MÁS
ELEGIDOS
POR LOS
PARTICIPANTES
EUROPEOS

TOTAL:     19.569

DESTINOS MÁS
SOLICITADOS
POR LOS
PARTICIPANTES
ESPAÑOLES

TOTAL:      1.461

IRLANDA 128FRANCIA 112
ITALIA 81

FINLANDIA 73

REINO UNIDO
ESPAÑA

ITALIA

FRANCIA

MALTA

1.919

1.484

430

1.177

6.014

1.262

ITALIA 1.472

FORMACIÓN
PROFESIONAL
2014

DESTINOS MÁS
ELEGIDOS
POR LOS
ESTUDIANTES
Y PERSONAL
EUROPEOS

TOTAL:      16.680 

DESTINOS MÁS
ELEGIDOS
POR LOS
ESTUDIANTES
Y PERSONAL
ESPAÑOLES

TOTAL:      4.508

REINO UNIDO 566ALEMANIA 436PORTUGAL 384FRANCIA 376

FRANCIA

ITALIA

POLONIA

ALEMANIA

HOLANDA 

3.549

ESTUDIANTES...............3.701 
PERSONAL......................... 807 

ESTUDIANTES...............14.141 
PERSONAL.................  .  2.539

7.428

1.887

1.785

1.373

3.033

2.420

ITALIA 8.903

EDUCACIÓN
SUPERIOR
2014

PRINCIPALES
PAÍSES DE 
PROCEDENCIA DE
LOS ESTUDIANTES
Y PERSONAL
EUROPEOS

TOTAL:      48.218 

DESTINOS MÁS
ELEGIDOS
POR LOS
ESTUDIANTES
Y PERSONAL
ESPAÑOLES

TOTAL:      41.870

REINO UNIDO 4.840ALEMANIA 4.517FRANCIA 4.377PORTUGAL 3.242

ITALIA

FRANCIA

ALEMANIA
POLONIA

REINO UNIDO 

3.549

ESTUDIANTES..........36.842 
PERSONAL.................... 5.208 

ESTUDIANTES..........42.526 
PERSONAL.................... 5.692 

9.739

7.428

7.159

3.686

KA102

KA101

REINO UNIDO 110

EDUCACIÓN
DE
PERSONAS
ADULTAS
2014

DESTINOS MÁS
ELEGIDOS
POR LOS
PARTICIPANTES
EUROPEOS

TOTAL:      5.232 

DESTINOS MÁS
SOLICITADOS
POR LOS
PARTICIPANTES
ESPAÑOLES

TOTAL:      245

ITALIA 40
FRANCIA 22ALEMANIA 17IRLANDA 14

869
REINO UNIDO
ESPAÑA

ITALIA

ALEMANIA

AUSTRIA

510

484

430

264

430

KA104

KA103

KA104

MOVILIDADES
ERASMUS+

 KA101, KA102,
KA103 & KA104

2014

Enriqueciendo vidas, abriendo mentes.


